GD28 Series
Flexible General-Purpose VFD
GD28 Series Flexible General-Purpose VFD
GD28 series is a flexible general-purpose VFD that integrates multiple advantages to provide an excellent solution for
your motor drive systems. The product offers high safety and reliability, a compact design, excellent performance,
rich functionality, and ease of use. It integrates an EMC filter, safety functions, and a Type-C debugging interface,
while supporting energy-saving control and multiple fieldbus communication options. It is widely applicable across
industries such as machine tools, textiles, printing and packaging, food processing, lithium battery manufacturing,

Product model
Heavy load Light load
Frame Output power
(kW)
Input current
(A)
Output current
(A)
Output power
(kW)
Input current
(A)
Output current
(A)
AC 1PH 200V~240V
GD28-0R2G-S2 A 0.2 3.9 1.5 0.4 4.5 2
GD28-0R4G-S2 A 0.4 5.3 2.5 0.75 7.4 3.3
GD28-0R7G-S2 A 0.75 8.8 4.2 1.1 11 5.1
GD28-1R1G-S2 B 1.1 14.8 6.5 1.5 17 7.5
GD28-1R5G-S2 B 1.5 17 7.5 2.2 20.4 9.8
GD28-2R2G-S2 B 2.2 20.6 10 3 23.8 12.5
GD28-004G-S2 C 4 34 16 - - -
AC 3PH 200V~240V
GD28-0R2G-2 A 0.2 2.2 1.5 0.4 3.3 2
GD28-0R4G-2 A 0.4 4.1 2.5 0.75 5.6 3.3
GD28-0R7G-2 A 0.75 6.8 4.2 1.1 8.1 5.1
GD28-1R1G-2 B 1.1 9.1 6.5 1.5 11.5 7.5
GD28-1R5G-2 B 1.5 11.5 7.5 2.2 15 9.8
GD28-2R2G-2 B 2.2 15.1 10 3 17.7 12.5
GD28-004G-2 C 4 20 16 5.5 26 21
GD28-5R5G-2 C 5.5 25.7 20 7.5 30 26
GD28-7R5G-2 D 7.5 33 30 11 43 39
GD28-011G-2 D 11 44 42 - - -
GD28-015G-2 E 15 60 55 18.5 72 64
AC 3PH 380V~480V
GD28-0R4G-4 A 0.4 2.7 1.5 0.75 3.9 2
GD28-0R7G-4 A 0.75 4.5 2.5 1.1 6 3.3
GD28-1R1G-4 A 1.1 5.8 3 1.5 6.9 3.7
GD28-1R5G-4 B 1.5 7.6 4.2 2.2 9.6 5.5
GD28-2R2G-4 B 2.2 9.6 5.5 3 10.4 7
GD28-003G-4 B 3 11.4 7.5 4 15.3 9.5
GD28-004G-4 B 4 15.3 9.5 5.5 17.2 11.5
GD28-5R5G-4 C 5.5 22.1 14 7.5 27.6 18
GD28-7R5G-4 C 7.5 28 18.5 11 29.8 21
GD28-011G-4 D 11 36 25 15 46 32
GD28-015G-4 D 15 46 32 18.5 52 38
GD28-018G-4 E 18.5 55 38 22 60 45
GD28-022G-4 E 22 60 45 30 72 58
Electrical wiring
VFD main circuit
Braking resistor
Input